
Canadiens TV schedule
2022-23 (For U.S. viewers)

D A T E  T I M E   ( E T )  V I S I T O R  H O M E  T V  S T R E A M I N G
Wednesday Oct. 12, 2022 7 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Friday Oct. 14, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Red Wings Bally Sports Detroit ESPN+
Saturday Oct. 15, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Capitals NBC Sports Washington ESPN+
Monday Oct. 17, 2022 7 p.m. Penguins @ Canadiens AT&T SportsNet Pittsburgh ESPN+
Thursday Oct. 20, 2022 7 p.m. Coyotes @ Canadiens Bally Sports Arizona ESPN+ 
Saturday Oct. 22, 2022 7 p.m. Stars @ Canadiens NHL Network, BSSW Extra 
Tuesday Oct. 25, 2022 7 p.m. Wild @ Canadiens Bally Sports North/Wisconsin ESPN+
Thursday Oct. 27, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Sabres MSG Western New York ESPN+
Saturday Oct. 29, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Blues Bally Sports Midwest ESPN+
Tuesday Nov. 1, 2022 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Wild Bally Sports North/Wisconsin ESPN+
Thursday Nov. 3, 2022 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Jets  ESPN+ 
Saturday Nov. 5, 2022 7 p.m. Golden Knights @ Canadiens AT&T SportsNet Rocky Mountain ESPN+ 
Tuesday Nov. 8, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Red Wings Bally Sports Detroit ESPN+
Wednesday Nov. 9, 2022 7:30 p.m. Canucks @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Saturday Nov. 12, 2022 7 p.m. Penguins @ Canadiens AT&T SportsNet Pittsburgh ESPN+
Tuesday Nov. 15, 2022 7 p.m. Devils @ Canadiens MSG Sportsnet ESPN+ 
Thursday Nov. 17, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Blue Jackets Bally Sports Ohio ESPN+
Saturday Nov. 19, 2022 7 p.m. Flyers @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Tuesday Nov. 22, 2022 7 p.m. Sabres @ Canadiens MSG Western New York ESPN+ 
Wednesday Nov. 23, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Blue Jackets Bally Sports Ohio ESPN+
Friday Nov. 25, 2022 2 p.m. Canadiens @ Blackhawks NBC Sports Chicago ESPN+ 
Tuesday Nov. 29, 2022 7 p.m. Sharks @ Canadiens NBC Sports California ESPN+
Thursday Dec. 1, 2022 9 p.m. Canadiens @ Flames  ESPN+
Saturday Dec. 3, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Oilers  ESPN+
Monday Dec. 5, 2022 10:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Canucks  ESPN+ 
Tuesday Dec. 6, 2022 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Kraken Root Sports Northwest ESPN+
Saturday Dec. 10, 2022 7 p.m. Kings @ Canadiens Bally Sports West ESPN+
Monday Dec. 12, 2022 7 p.m. Flames @ Canadiens  ESPN+ 
Wednesday Dec. 14, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators  ESPN+
Thursday Dec. 15, 2022 7 p.m. Ducks @ Canadiens Bally Sports SoCal ESPN+ 
Saturday Dec. 17, 2022 7 p.m. Lightning @ Canadiens Bally Sports Sun Extra ESPN+
Monday Dec. 19, 2022 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Coyotes Bally Sports Arizona Extra ESPN+ 
Wednesday Dec. 21, 2022 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Avalanche Altitude Sports ESPN+
Friday Dec. 23, 2022 8:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Stars Bally Sports Southwest Extra ESPN+ 
Wednesday Dec. 28, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Lightning Bally Sports Sun Extra ESPN+
Thursday Dec. 29, 2022 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Panthers Bally Sports Florida ESPN+
Saturday Dec. 31, 2022 4 p.m. Canadiens @ Capitals NBC Sports Washington ESPN+
Tuesday Jan. 3, 2022 8 p.m. Canadiens @ Predators Bally Sports South ESPN+
Thursday Jan. 5, 2023 7 p.m. Rangers @ Canadiens MSG ESPN+
Saturday Jan. 7, 2023 7 p.m. Blues @ Canadiens Bally Sports Midwest ESPN+
Monday Jan. 9, 2023 7:30 p.m. Kraken @ Canadiens Root Sports Northwest ESPN+ 
Thursday Jan. 12, 2023 7 p.m. Predators @ Canadiens Bally Sports South ESPN+
Saturday Jan. 14, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Islanders MSG Sportsnet ESPN+
Sunday Jan. 15, 2023 5 p.m. Canadiens @ Rangers MSG ESPN+ 
Tuesday Jan. 17, 2023 7 p.m. Jets @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Thursday Jan. 19, 2023 7 p.m. Panthers @ Canadiens Bally Sports Florida ESPN+
Saturday Jan. 21, 2023 7 p.m. Maple Leafs @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Tuesday Jan. 24, 2023 7 p.m. Bruins @ Canadiens NESN ESPN+
Thursday Jan. 26, 2023 7 p.m. Red Wings @ Canadiens Bally Sports Detroit Extra ESPN+ 
Saturday Jan. 28, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Senators  ESPN+ 
Tuesday Jan. 31, 2023 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Feb. 4, 2023: NHL All-Star Game in Sunrise, Fla.   ABC ESPN+ 
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D A T E  T I M E   ( E T )  V I S I T O R  H O M E  T V  S T R E A M I N G
Saturday Feb. 11, 2023 12:30 p.m. Islanders @ Canadiens MSG Sportsnet ESPN+
Sunday Feb. 12, 2023 12:30 p.m. Oilers @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Tuesday Feb. 14, 2023 7 p.m. Blackhawks @ Canadiens NBC Sports Chicago ESPN+
Thursday Feb. 16, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Hurricanes Bally Sports South ESPN+
Saturday Feb. 18, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs  ESPN+
Tuesday Feb. 21, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Devils MSG Sportsnet ESPN+ 
Friday Feb. 24, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Flyers NBC Sports Philadelphia ESPN+
Saturday Feb. 25, 2023 7 p.m. Senators @ Canadiens  ESPN+
Tuesday Feb. 28, 2023 10:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Sharks NBC Sports California ESPN+
Thursday March 2, 2023 10:30 p.m. Canadiens @ Kings Bally Sports West ESPN+
Friday March 3, 2023 10 p.m. Canadiens @ Ducks Bally Sports West ESPN+
Sunday March 5, 2023 6 p.m. Canadiens @ Golden Knights AT&T SportsNet Rocky Mountain ESPN+ 
Tuesday March 7, 2023 7 p.m. Hurricanes @ Canadiens Bally Sports South ESPN+
Thursday March 9, 2023 7 p.m. Rangers @ Canadiens MSG ESPN+
Saturday March 11, 2023 7 p.m. Devils @ Canadiens MSG Sportsnet/MSGSN2 ESPN+
Monday March 13, 2023 7:30 p.m. Avalanche @ Canadiens Altitude Sports ESPN+
Tuesday March 14, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Penguins AT&T SportsNet Pittsburgh ESPN+ 
Thursday March 16, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Panthers Bally Sports Florida Extra ESPN+
Saturday March 18, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Lightning Bally Sports Sun Extra ESPN+
Tuesday March 21, 2023 7 p.m. Lightning @ Canadiens Bally Sports Sun ESPN+
Thursday March 23, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Bruins NESN ESPN+
Saturday March 25, 2023 7 p.m. Blue Jackets @ Canadiens Bally Sports Ohio ESPN+
Monday March 27, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Sabres MSG Western New York ESPN+
Tuesday March 28, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Flyers NBC Sports Philadelphia ESPN+
Thursday March 30, 2023 7 p.m. Panthers @ Canadiens Bally Sports Florida ESPN+
Saturday April 1, 2023 7 p.m. Hurricanes @ Canadiens Bally Sports South ESPN+
Tuesday April 4, 2023 7 p.m. Red Wings @ Canadiens Bally Sports Detroit Extra ESPN+
Thursday April 6, 2023 7 p.m. Capitals @ Canadiens NBC Sports Washington ESPN+
Saturday April 8, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Maple Leafs  ESPN+
Wednesday April 12, 2023 7 p.m. Canadiens @ Islanders MSG Sportsnet ESPN+
Thursday April 13, 2023 7 p.m. Bruins @ Canadiens NESN ESPN+
All playoff games     ESPN/TNT ESPN+

N O T E S

• Channel assignments can change in case of schedule conflicts, or if other games are added to national broadcast schedules.
• Games in bold are broadcast nationally. Other games are broadcast only within the opposing team’s region.
• Games streaming on ESPN+ are available only outside the opposing team’s broadcasting region. Inside that region, stream-
ing rights are held by the regional broadcaster.

Follow each Canadiens game with our live blog and get full coverage at hockeyinsideout.com


